 264 Duffy Avenue
Hicksville, NY 11801
Tel:  (516) 433-1313
Fax: (516) 433-1457
 Web:    www.apxonline.com
Email:  sales@apxonline.com
Specification subject to
change without notice

change without notice
   
SP07Q2RY - SP12Q2RY Series
Series  7 - 12 Watt AC - DC Wall Plug-In Power Supply
UL/IEC 62368-1 2nd Ed., DoE Level VI, RoHS 2
Date:  9/25/18
Rev:   080218
Page:  2 of 2
Output Voltage and Current Table
Model Number Output Voltage
Maximum
Output Current
 Maximum
Output Power
SP07Q2RU03R   3.3 Vdc 2.0 A   6.6 W
SP10Q2RU05R   5.0 Vdc 2.0 A    10 W
SP12Q2RU06R   5.9 Vdc 2.0 A    12 W
SP11Q2RU09R   9.0 Vdc 1.2 A    11 W
SP12Q2RU12R 12.0 Vdc 1.0 A    12 W
SP12Q2RU15R 15.0 Vdc 0.8 A    12 W
SP12Q2RU24R 24.0 Vdc 0.5 A    12 W
Mechanical Specification (mm)
Note:  Output connecter to be specified by customer.
APX will be happy to recommend the appropriate connector for your application needs.
The cable length and wire gauge will be dependent on the Energy Efficiency level requirements.